
BERENDA  ELEMENTARY       BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
 

ROUTE:  9  

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
6:42 194 Bridge Way -- -- 
6:56 17245 Road 27 1:55 3:30 
6:58 26936 Tremaine 1:59 3:34 
7:04 Crystal & Mateo 1:51 3:26 
7:07 Haley Way & El Paso 1:48 3:23 
7:10 Barstow & Ave 17 ½  1:46 3:21 
7:12 Ave 17 ½ & Regal 1:43 3:18 
7:16 Vine & Dailey 1:25 3:00 
7:19 17594 Road 26 1:41 3:15 
7:24 Woodland & Elvado 1:32 3:07 
7:28 25801 Roxbury 1:36 3:11 
7:30 Pickfair & Ave 19 1:37 3:12 
 

ROUTE:  10  

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
6:55 8355 Road 25 1:58 3:30 
7:00 Ave 18 ½ & Norwalk 1:53 3:27 
7:05 Ave 18 ¾ & Rd 25 ½  1:50 3:24 
7:08 Rd 25 ½ & Ave 19 1:48 3:22 
7:13 Smithwood & 

Ridgedale 
-- 3:17 

7:16 25739 Ave 18 ½  1:44                     3:14 
7:19 Whitworth & 

Dawnridge 
1:40 3:10 

7:23 Pied Piper & Rd 26 1:30 3:00 
7:26 Ave 18 ¼ & El Paso 1:35 3:05 
 

 

 

 

 

 



BERENDA  ELEMENTARY       BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
 

 

ROUTE:  24 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
7:06 Crest & LaBrea           1:58 3:36 
7:08 LaBrea & Rodeo           1:54 3:33 
7:12 Ave 17 ½ & Daley            1:41 3:10 
7:14 Ave 17 ½ & Rodeo           1:43 3:11 
7:18 Tremaine & Sybil           1:46 3:15 
7:19 Eric & San Ramon            1:49                    3:19 
7:25 McRae & Old Mill           1:36 3:08 
 

 

ROUTE:  30 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
7:25 Prospect & Darby           1:30 3:11 
7:28 Circle & Avon           1:27 3:09 
7:30 Walden & Lane           1:25 3:07 
7:33 Ave 18A & Clifton           1:22 3:04 
7:35 Honda & Rodeo           1:20 3:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BERENDA  ELEMENTARY       BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
 

 

ROUTE:  32 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
6:45 Raymond Rd & 20 ½  -- -- 
6:48 Ave 22 & Elmwood 1:35 3:08 
6:49 Ave 22 & Shari Lane 1:38 3:10 
6:50 Ave 22 & Valleyview 1:40 3:12 
6:51 29901 Ave 22 -- -- 
6:54 Rd 30 & Ave 21 ½ 1:43 3:14 
6:59 Ave 21 ½ & Del Monte 1:48 3:16 
7:00 Ave 21 ½ & Steward 1:50 3:18 
7:01 Ave 21 ½ & Elmwood 1:51 3:20 
7:03 Beechwood & Rancho 1:54 3:22 
7:12 21542 Road 26 -- -- 
7:14 25603 Ave 21 -- -- 
7:15 25126 Ave 21 -- -- 
7:22 25186 Ave 21 -- -- 
7:25 19880 Road 26 2:00 3:30 
-- 28 ½ & 20 ½ 1:30 3:03 
 


